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Product Information Sheet

Nutrition Facts

INGREDIENTS: FLOUR (WHEAT),
SUGAR, PALM OIL, CORN STARCH,

Servings per container About 11
Servings Size

3 Cookies (359)

DEXTROSE, AMMONIUM
BICARBONATE, SODIUM
BICARBONATE, SKIMMED MILK
POWDER, SALT, SOYA LECITHIN,
INVERT SYRUP, GLUCOSE SYRUP,
SULPHITES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS

MILK, SOYA, WHEAT (GLUTEN), AND

SULPHITES.MAY CONTAIN TREE

NUTS.

Amount Per Serving
Calories 170
% Daily Valug*

Total Fat/Phat total 7g 11%
Saturated/Escote saturado 3g 15%
Trans FatTrans Phat Og

Cholesterol/El colesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium/Sodio 85mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate/Carhohidratos totales 25 8%

INGREDIENTES: HARINA (TRIGO),

Dietary Fiber/Fibra dietética Og

0% | AZUCAR, ACEITE DE PALMA, ALMIDON

Total Sugars/Aztcar total 129

DE MAIZ, DEXTROSA, BICARBONATO DE

Includes 0g Added Sugar

0% | AMONIO, BICARBONATO DE SODIO,

Protein/Proteina 2g

Vitamin A / Vitamina a Omcg

POLVO DE LECHE DESNATADA, SAL,
LECITINA DE SOJA, JARABE INVERTIDO,
JARABE DE GLUCOSA, SULFITOS, SABOR

0%
0%

Calcium / CalcioOmg

0% | ARTIFICIAL.

Vitamin C / Vitamina ¢ Omcg

0%

Iron / Hierro Omg

0% | ADVERTENCIA DE ALERGENOS:

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

CONTIENE LECHE, SOJA, TRIGO
(GLUTEN) Y SULFITOS. PUEDEN
CONTENER NUECES DE ARBOL.

Item Number | Product Description Case Pack |Pallet Ti & Hi | Pallet Wt Unit UPC
98551 Chocolate Sandwich Creme Cookies 140z - 400g 12 10x9=90 1134 0 35549 98551 8
Case UPC Unit (inches) LxWxH | Case Weigh | Case Dem inches) LxWxH |Case Cube Kosher

5003554985513 8.00 x 6.00 x 2.00 12.6 19.00 x 9.00 x 7.00 0.69 No
Cases per 20’ Container| Cases per 40’ Container| Country of Origin Close Code Shelf Life
1500 3600 HQ India Best by date printed on label | 16 months
Distribution Center: ~ 410.424.4003 800.626.2623 Fax: 410.424.4004 Fax: 888.626.2660




